

Notary Public	a
Notary Public	
My Commission	

Notany Seal

CERTIFICATE OF SURVEY

I, Jerome H. Spaeth, do hereby certify that I did survey the foregoing described property on October 19, 1963, and did make this plat of it as "Hi-View 2nd Addition" to the City of Jamestown, North Dakota, and have placed iron pins at the points as shown on this plat, thus o, and that distances are given in feet and decimals of feet, and that the same are correct to the best of my knowledge and helief.

Jorome H. Spaeth Registered Land Surveyor

Dardi

tutsmen

xpires

County, N.Dak.

Jame 3nd 1964

License No. 1031 N. Dak.

STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA COUNTY OF STUTSMAN

On this 21^{sr} day of <u>Meach</u> 1964, before me a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, personally appeared Jerome H. Spaeth, to me well known to be the person described, and that executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed

Notary Seal

CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL

Henry G. Dandia lic, Stutsman County, North Dakota Commission expires June 3rd, 1964

CITY OF JAMESTOWN STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA

By resolution duly passed by the City Planning Commission of Jamestown, North Dakota, on the 25th day of March 19 attached plat of Hi-View 2nd Addition to the City of Jamestown, North Dakota, located in the South Half of Section 23, Twp. DioN 67, the Rge. 6LW

CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL

. P

Dated: MAY 20, 1964 Ref C. Brisban

CITY OF JAMESTOWN STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA

Ey Resolution duly passed by the City Council of Jamestown, North Dakots, on the 2/2 day of April 1969, the attached plat of Hi-View 2nd Addition to the City of Jamestown, North Dakots, located in the South Haif of Section 23, Twp. DioN, Rge. 64W, was duly approved and accepted and the plat ordered filed in the office of the Register of Deeds of Stutsman County, copy of same to be filed in the office of the City Auditor and City Engineer.

Dated: JUNE 3 Attest: Approved:

Mayor Martly

2

See vacation of all epc. E141' nea First morthuest and

Hi-View Second Addition

. 23 TWR140 Rge. 64

X 5495

STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA, STUTSMAN COUNTY, I hereby certify that the within instrue ment was filed for record in this office.

at 2 20 JUN1 2 1964 at 2 20 clock P.M., and was duly recorded in Book B. of flats Pege 152-153 percent lang Register of Deeds by ______ Deputy

sec/c / 20c

Auditar 30

